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Five Priorities for Success
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History of MPS Charter Schools

Instrumentality 
Charter Schools

Non-Instrumentality 
Charter Schools
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MPS Chartering Process

Administrative 
Policy 9.12

Administrative 
Procedure 9.12
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Milwaukee Public Schools Enrollment
2016-2017 2017-2018 2018-2019 2019-2020 2020-2021 YTD

MPS 
Traditional and 

IC Schools

67,873 67,873 67,067 66,427 63,568

MPS NIC 
Schools

8,983 
(11.7%)

7,648 
(10.1%)

8,038 
(10.7%)

8,331 
(11.1%)

8,299 
(11.5%)

Total MPS 
Enrollment

76,856 75,521 75,105 74,758 71,867
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Questions and Answers
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Next Steps
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Thank you.

Dr. Keith P. Posley, Superintendent


	Slide Number 1
	Five Priorities for Success
	History of MPS Charter Schools
	MPS Chartering Process
	Milwaukee Public Schools Enrollment
	Questions and Answers
	Next Steps
	Slide Number 8

