Charter School Work Session

January 7, 2021



Presenters: Office of Accountability and Efficiency Office of Board Governance Dr. Keith P. Posley

Five Priorities for Success





History of MPS Charter Schools



Non-Instrumentality Charter Schools



MPS Chartering Process







Milwaukee Public Schools Enrollment

	2016-2017	2017-2018	2018-2019	2019-2020	2020-2021 YTD
MPS Traditional and IC Schools	67,873	67,873	67,067	66,427	63,568
MPS NIC Schools	8,983 (11.7%)	7,648 (10.1%)	8,038 (10.7%)	8,331 (11.1%)	8,299 (11.5%)
Total MPS Enrollment	76,856	75,521	75,105	74,758	71,867



Questions and Answers





Next Steps





Thank you.



MPS

Dr. Keith P. Posley, Superintendent

© 2020 Milwaukee Public Schools • 8